12. Hessischer Damenpokal 2010
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Tiefenstadter Helga
Heberer Hannelore
Eierdanz Sibylle
Meyer Heike
Gloser Inge
Schardt Allexandra
Volz Jutta

Kratz Karin
Kretzschmer Chris
Neie Anna
Schramm Gaby
Niklas Anja

Bohm Edith

Mey Edith

Eckler Christine
Schardt Hannelore
Schmiedel Ruth
Herke Rita
Giegeler Renate
Doll Rosemarie
Schréder Erika
Volz Anna

Sturm Bettina
Miller Hannelore

Spargelbuben Rodenbach
Trumpf As Obertshausen
Waldecker Buben
Okrifteler Wilsaue

SC Bad Homburg
Westerwald Jager

Herz Dame Kastel
Hugenottenbuben

Ohne Vieren Borsdorf
Okrifteler Wilsaue

Herz Dame Kastel
Rauchfrei Bingen

Mit Vieren Dietzenbach
Skatfreunde Russelsheim
SC Neu-Anspach
Westerwald Jager
Kelsterbach

Herz 8 Eltville

Herz Dame Heftrich
Ohne Vieren Borsdorf
Trumpf As Obertshausen
Herz Dame Kastel
Trumpf As Obertshausen
SC Bad Homburg

3.489
3.404
3.205
3.142
3.038
3.004
2.956
2.949
2.920
2.906
2.798
2.795
2.713
2.599
2.539
2.445
2.423
2.382
2.352
2.308
2.183
2.126
2.064
1.798



